
 
 

 
 

Recommended Caterers 
 

Caterers at Buffalo Trace Distillery must provide their license to operate, liability insurance and sign our 
catering contract. The following are recommended caterers for our event spaces. These caterers can provide 

an excellent experience for your event. They meet our requirements for serving alcohol and have already 
provided the proper license and insurance information. 

 

3 Peas in a Pod 
www.3peasinapodcatering.com 

Sarah Moore 
threepeasinapodcatering@yahoo.com 

502.320.6470 
 

Bayou Bluegrass 
www.bayoubluegrass.com 
Shanna Combs-Johnson 

shannajohnson@bayoubluegrass.com 
606.560.0376 

 
Catering by Donna 

www.donnapottercatering.com 
Donna Potter 

cbd@donnapottercatering.com 
859.269.0978 

 
City BBQ 

www.citybbq.com 
Katie Calvert 

kcalvert@citybbq.com  
859.940.4259  

 
DaRae and Friends Catering 

www.daraeandfriends.com 
DaRae Marcum 

daraeandfriends@aol.com 
859.272.8003 

 
Dupree Catering & Events 

www.dupreecatering.com 
Amanda Thomas 

amanda@dupreecatering.com 
859.231.0464 

Masterson’s Catering 
www.mastersons.com 
Sueanna Masterson 

sueanna@mastersons.com 
502.636.2514 

 
Michaelis Events 

www.mymestory.com 
Elizabeth Lundy 

elundy@mymestory.com    
502-381-4494 

 
Price Dinner Club 

www.pricedinnerclub.com 
Donna Price 

donna@pricedinnerclub.com 
859.309.0557  

 
Staxx BBQ 

www.staxxbbq.com 
Dan Liebman 

dliebman58@gmail.com 
502.352.2515  

 
Terri’s Catering 

www.terricatering.net 
Terri Sullivan 

terriscatering@aol.com 
502.875.3031 

 
Type A Catering 

www.typeacateringandevents.com 
Diane Kellum 

events@typeacatering.com 
859.619.3198 
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Rebecca Hobbs, rhobbs@buffalotrace.com, Weddings and Leisure Events 
Sarah Newnam, sarah.newnam@buffalotrace.com, Corporate Events 

Farm to Fork Catering 
www.farmtoforkfood.com 

Maddie Allison 
maddie@farmtoforkfood.com 

502.365.3276 
 

Wiltshire Pantry 
www.wiltshirepantry.com 

Kari Smith 
wiltshirepantry@gmail.com 

502.581.8560 
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